Parts Information:
EA LE Trolley Jack Premier 2tonne Low Entry
Model No: 2000LE

i rf)l, //—‘h’___,_// \ B “.-"‘bﬁ
/é " o f1 i 14

W "-‘\‘.]: :
G L 12
/:(\\S\ 24 o3 22 21

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR

l 01284 757500 | .ﬁ 01284 703534 | @ sales@sealey.co.uk | www.sealey.co.uk

Page 10f 2 2000LE Issue 2 PL 10/04/18



EALE

Parts Information:
Trolley Jack Premier 2tonne Low Entry

Model No: 2000LE

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.

IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

Item | Part No. Description Item | Part No. Description
1 TIMC-2/1239 Cover 42 | MG-10/1102 Ring
2 TIC-2/C17 Saddle 43 | MG-10/1131 O-Ring
3 TIC-2A/C3 Arm 44 | TIMC-2/1105 Main Piston
4 TIMC-2/2163 Axle 45 MG-10/1134 O-Ring
5 W-4/1207 Washer 46 MG-10/1164 Ring
6 W-222/1213 Wheel 100x38x20 47 ME-12001/139 Filler Plug
7 MB-22-B/1377 Circlip 48 | TIC-2A/C2 Hydraulic Unit
8 TIMC-2/1194 Axle 49 TS-1.5/2096 Screw
9 TIMC-2/1190 Axle 50 | TJ-2/2100 Washer Brass m10
10 TIMC-2/1213 Wheel 46x38x24 51 SB-5.6 Steel Ball 5.6mm
n TIM-2/1404 Bushing 52 MG-3/1134 O-Ring
12 FWM18.S Flat Washer m18 Single 53 | TJ-2/1126 Tubular Nut
13 | IM-2/1295 Washer 54 | T)-2/1527 Spring
14 TIM-2/1397 Nut 55 WD102/27 O-Ring
16 | IMC-2/1237 Frame 56 | WD102/UNIT Hydraulic Unit
17 NLN12.S Nyloc Nut m12 Zinc din 985 (Single) 57 | WD102/29 Retaining Ring
18 MB-32-B/1311 Bushing 58 TJ-2/1805 Screw
19 TIMC-2/1204 Screw 59 | CSA-5-A/1383 Screw
20 TIMC-2/1191 Axle 60 CSA-12-A/2067 Washer
21 ME-1002/1179 Circlip - TIM-10/2147 Bushing (NOT SHOWN)
22 | TIMC-2/2071 Axle 62 | T-2/1516 Release Rod
23 TIM-2/1540 Nut 63 SN12.S Steel Nut m12 Zinc din934(Single)
24 TIM-2/1335 Washer 64 MB-22-B/1471 Nut
25 MI-10/1377 Retainer Ring 65 | TJ)-2/1M0 Piston
26 TIMC-2/1189 Axle 66 TJ-2/1133 Seal
27 | IMC-2/1207 Bushing 67 | TS-1.5/1241 Spring
28 | TIMC-2/1281 Plate 68 | TJ)-2/1109 Pump Cylinder
29 TIMC-2/1278 Axle 69 TJ-2/C10 Valves
30 | NLN14sS Nyloc Nut m14 Zinc din 985 (Single) 70 | T)-2/1120 Copper Sealing Ring
31 WD102/42 Washer 72 | TIMC-2/1391 Screw
32 | IM-15L1214 Wheel 73 | TIC-2/1234 Carrier
33 NLN12.S Nyloc Nut m12 Zinc din 985 (Single) 74 TIC-2/1192 Axle
34 | TI-2/1374 Spring 75 TIC-2/1417 Bushing
35 | TIM-2/C13 Handle Socket 76 | TIC-2/193 Axle
37 TJ-2/C21 Handle 77 ME-1002/1179 Circlip
38 BM-04/1452 Grip 78 TR-2/1630 Washer
39 TIMC-2/1233 Wheel Support - RTJ-2 Repair Kit (NOT SHOWN)
40 | TIMC-2/1240 Spring -- 2000LE/78 Reinforcement (NOT SHOWN)
4 MG-10/1361 Ring

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR

I 01284 757500 | |ﬁ 01284 703534 | @ sales@sealey.co.uk | www.sealey.co.uk

Page 2 of 2

2000LE Issue 2 PL 10/04/18




